
ISK MAIN EVENTS MARCH 2015 – MARCH 2016  

# EVENT DATE  

1 AGM Meeting  Sunday, 29 March 2015 

2 Flea Market and Spring Festival Saturday, June 6, 2015 

3 Ramadan Starts  Thursday, 18 June 2015 

4 Eidul Fitr Friday, 17 July 2015 

5 ISK Picnic  Sunday, 26 July 2015  

6 Groups and Forums Meeting Sunday, 6 September 2015 

7 Queens and Area New Students Welcome Saturday, 12 September 2015 Tentative 

8 Fund Raising Dinner  Saturday, 19 September 2015 

9 Eidul Adha Wednesday, 23 September 2015 (Tentative.) TBA  

10 Open House Sunday, 18 October 2015 

12 International Bazaar Saturday, 21 November 2015 

13 Groups and Forums Meeting  Sunday, 10 January 2015 

14 AGM March 2016 Sunday, 27 March 2016 

 


